
 23-646-51, Small Streams Maintenance in Cook County, Illinois, Group A

As Of: 10/24/2024 Contract Type: ZLF Title:

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit:
A Various 01/01/2023-06/30/2025

Group/
Item Location PO

#
Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

SAP
PO

Value

SAP
SES

Value

SAP
Invoice
Value

Still to 
Deliver

A Various 5001893 6001191-J & L 
Contractors, Inc.

3,457,350.00 (56,335.87)       3,401,014.13   3,401,014.13 2,984,322.52 2,984,322.52 416,691.61    

A  Various 5001894 6001191-J & L 
Contractors, Inc.

190,000.00    (2,785.25)         187,214.75      187,214.75    159,868.25    159,868.25    27,346.50      

3,647,350.00 (59,121.12)       3,588,228.88   3,588,228.88 3,144,190.77 3,144,190.77 444,038.11    

Original Contract Amount 3,647,350.00    
Date of Board Approval 11/3/2022

Cumulative Change Order (10/24/2024) (59,121.12)       
% Change of Original Contract Value -1.6%

Current Contract Value 3,588,228.88    
Requested Increase or Decrease 347,000.00       

New Contract Value 3,935,228.88    
% Change of Current Contract Value 9.7%
% Change of Original Contract Value 7.9%

Small Streams Maintenance in Cook County, Illinois, 
Group A

10/24/2024  7:46 AM


